Medical Device Cleaning Brushes
Every Brush Selection Matters
At Southmedic, we understand that effective
reprocessing starts with the right cleaning tools.
Our medical device cleaning brushes are designed to meet the demanding standards
of Sterile Processing and Medical Device Reprocessing Departments—helping
technicians clean with confidence, protect equipment, and maintain compliance.
Each brush is engineered to tackle bioburden, extend device

frazier suction tubes, laparoscopic instruments,
and instrument ports.
Ordering Information
BEAD COLOR ORDER # DIAMETER LENGTH
No Bead PK45904 3 French (1.0mm) 10"
PK45905 5 French (1.6mm) 10"
PK45906 6 French (2.0mm) 10"
PK45907 7 French (2.3mm) 10"
PK45908 8 French (2.6mm) 10"
PK45909 9 French (3.0mm) 10"
PK45910 10 French (3.3mm) 10"
PK45911 11 French (3.6mm) 10"
PK45912 12 French (4.0mm) 10"
PK45542 2mm 12"
PK45543 3mm 12"
PK45544 4mm 12"
PK45545 5mm 12"
PK45546 6mm 12"
PK45539 5mm 16"
PK45540 7mm 16"
PK45541 10mm 16"
No Bead PK455414 12mm 16"
No Bead PK45601 1mm     18" ★
PK45602 2mm     18" ★
PK45603 3mm     18" ★
PK45604 4mm     18" ★
PK45605 5mm     18" ★
PK45606 6mm     18" ★
No Bead PK45620 20mm     18" ★
PK45550 2.5mm 24"
PK45551 5mm 24"
PK45552 7mm 24"
PK45553 10mm 24"
★ New*Bristles contain an agent that inhibits bacterial growth on the surface of the bristle.
4
General Instrument
Cleaning Brushes
For external surfaces and hinged devices
Stainless Steel Bristle Cleaning Brush
• Super-fine stainless-steel bristles
• Plastic handle, 7" length
• 3 per package
ORDER# PK45303SS
Nylon Bristle Double-Ended
Cleaning Brush
• Rigid, white bristles
• Medical-grade nylon bristle

No upcharge, less waste, and fewer SKUs—
streamlining inventory management.
Ordering Information
The Day Starter Kits are available in five configurations to fit your needs.
KIT UOM BRUSH HIGHLIGHTS
PK45DS01 5 brushes/pkg • 2 x 16" channel brushes (7mm, 12mm)
• 2 x 18" channel brushes (3mm, 5mm)
• Extra-firm double-ended toothbrush
PK45DS02 5 brushes/pkg • 3 × 18" channel brushes (2mm, 4mm, 6mm)
• 2 external extra-firm style brushes
PK45DS03 5 brushes/pkg • 3 × 18" channel brushes (2mm, 3mm, 5mm)
• Extra-firm double-ended toothbrush
• Acetabular Reamer brush
PK45DS04 5 brushes/pkg • 3 x 18" channel brushes (2mm, 4mm, 6mm)
• 1 x 16" channel brush (12mm)
• Extra-firm double-ended toothbrush
PK45DS05 4 brushes/pkg • 3 x 18" channel brushes (2mm, 4mm, 6mm)
• 1 x 16" channel brush (12mm)
• Good for customers wanting a strong selection of channel brushes
8
Scope Sweeper